STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date 19-08-2024

Time 15:40:10
Customer Name: PARVATHI OTTUPARA
CUSTOMER ADDRESS HOME BRANCH DETAILS Branch Currency Page
PARVATHI OTTUPARA KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM INR 1
EDATHODI EDAVANNAPPARA MATTEETHARA BUILDINGS GSTIN:32AABCT0024D179
VAZHAKKAD CHERUVAYOOR P.O BAKER JUNCTION Account Number: 0043-08133380-1950001
MALAPPURAM P.B.NO 56 KOTTAYAM E-Mail: Kottayam@csb.co.in
PIN:673645 PIN 686001 IFSC CSBK0O00043 I MICR 686047002
KERALA INDIA Type of Account: SB silver plus PN
Period 25-04-2024 -19-08-2024 /e, PLVA N\
Nominee (:'JY N
Name YES
Contact No +918086647223 DATE OF OPENING THE ACCOUNT 28-07-2019
Email syamjithe @gmail.com
Currency INR
Date Value Transaction Debit Credit Balance
Opening Balance
19-08-2024 19-08-2024 3,78,541.00 8,43,928.39 7,04,398.00 2,39,010.61
Total
Closing Balance ] 2,39,010.61
Tran Date  Chg No Particulars Debit Credit Balance
OPENING BALANCE 378541.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
25-04-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 2471.00 376070.00
NEFT/BINDU O/CANARA
S ti-aes BANK/CNRBO0001423/62100012014104 17302.00 393372.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
26-04-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 5000.00 388372.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
26-04-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 10200.0C 378172.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
27-04-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 26000.00 352172.00
NEFT/SUBRAHMANIAN/CANARA
28-04-2024 BANK/CNRB0001298/6320102484101 40800.00 392972.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
29-04-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 8500.00 384472.00
NEFT/YESODA/CANARA
30-04-2024 BANK/CNRB0002589/5210021214551 41570.00 426042.00
NEFT/SYAMJITH E/SBI
01-05-2024 BANK/SBIN0001427/412012121014 10000.00 436042.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
02-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 15000.00 421042.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
02-05-2024 BANK/CSBKO000043/004308133330190001 1200.00 419842.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
02-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 9000.00 410842.00
NEFT/PRASANNA RAJAN/CANARA
03-05-2024 BANK/CNRB0019893/5214541001224 20000.00 430842.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
04-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 4000.00 426842.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
04-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 10500.00 416342.00
NEFT/YESODA/CANARA
05-05-2024 BANK/CNRB0002589/5210021214551 12300.00 428642.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
06-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 15000.00 413642.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
07-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 11230.00 402412.00
IMPS/BINDU O/CANARA
08-05-2024 BANK/CNRB0001423/62100012014104 8500.00 410912.00

- CSB Bank Ltd. - Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary"s College &5 www.esb.co.in
Road, Thrissur 680 020 | CIN: L65191KL1920PLC000175 © @ CSBBankLtd




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date 19-08-2024

Time 15:40:10

Customer Name: PARVATHI OTTUPARA

CUSTOMER ADDRESS HOME BRANCH DETAILS Branch Currency Page
PARVATHI OTTUPARA KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM INR P
EDATHODI EDAVANNAPPARA MATTEETHARA BUILDINGS GSTIN:32AABCT0024D1Z9
VAZHAKKAD CHERUVAYOOR P.O BAKER JUNCTION Account Number: 0043-08133380-190001
MALAPPURAM P.B.NO 56 KOTTAYAM E-Mail: Kottayam@csb.co.in
PIN:673645 PIN 686001 IFSC CSBK0000043 l MICR 686047002
KERALA INDIA Type of Account: SB silver plus

Period 25-04-2024 -19-08-2024 4 AN

Nominee
Name YES
Contact No +918086647223 DATE OF OPENING THE ACCOUNT 28-07-2019
Email syamjithe @gmail.com e
Currency INR
Date Value Transaction Debit Credit
Opening Balance
19-08-2024 19-08-2024 3,78,541.00 8,43,928.39 7,04,398.00 2,39,010.61
Total
Closing Balance ] 2,39,010.61
NEFT/SYAMJITH E/SBI
09-05-2024 BANK/SBIN0001427/412012121014 24723.00 435635.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
10-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 13580.00 422055.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
11-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 25000.0C 397055.00
NEFT/BINDU O/CANARA
12-05-2024 BANK/CNRB0001423/62100012014104 33587.00 430642.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
13-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 4000.00 426642.00
NEFT/YESODA/CANARA
14-05-2024 BANK/CNRB0002589/5210021214551 14720.00 441362.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
15-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 18000.0C 423362.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
15-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 9677.00 413685.00
UPI/P2A/6798749524701/YESODA/CANARA
16-05-2024 BANK/UPI 2350.00 416035.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
17-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 6800.0C 409235.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
17-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 4000.0C 405235.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
18-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 8000.0C 397235.00
NEFT/BINDU O/CANARA
19-05-2024 BANK/CNRB0001423/62100012014104 41500.00 438735.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
20-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 5000.0C 433735.00
IMPS/YESODA/CANARA
21-05-2024 BANK/CNRB0002589/5210021214551 1870.00 435605.00
IMPS/BINDU O/CANARA
22-05-2024 BANK/CNRB0001423/62100012014104 4123.00 439728.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
23-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 15000.0C 424728.00
IMPS/SUBRAHMANIAN/CANARA
24-05-2024 BANK/CNRB0001298/6320102484101 9534.00 434262.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
25-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 22000.0C 414262.00
IMPS/BINDU O/CANARA
27-05-2024 BANK/CNRB0001423/62100012014104 9436.00 421698.00

- CSB Bank Ltd. - Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary"s College 5 www.csb.co.in
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date 19-08-2024

Time 15:40:10
Customer Name: PARVATHI OTTUPARA
CUSTOMER ADDRESS HOME BRANCH DETAILS Branch Currency Page
PARVATHI OTTUPARA KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM INR 3
EDATHODI EDAVANNAPPARA MATTEETHARA BUILDINGS GSTIN:32AABCT0024D129
VAZHAKKAD CHERUVAYOOR P.O BAKER JUNCTION Account Number: 0043-08133380-190001
MALAPPURAM P.B.NO 56 KOTTAYAM E-Mail: Kottayam@csb.co.in
PIN:673645 PIN 686001 IFSC CSBK0000043 | MICR 686047002
KERALA INDIA Type of Account: SB silver plus R
Period 25-04-2024 -19-08-2024 /. ‘bg BURN

Nominee
Name YES
Contact No +918086647223 DATE OF OPENING THE ACCOUNT 28-07-2019
Email syamjithe @gmail.com
Currency INR
Date Value Transaction Debit Credit Balance\‘::
Opening Balance
19-08-2024 19-08-2024 3,78,541.00 8,43,928.39 7,04,398.00 2,39,010.61
Total
Closing Balance I 2,39,010.61
UPI/P2A/5415859222/SHIIN K/1OB
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
28-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 10000.0C 415866.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
29-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 20000.0C 395866.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
29-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 8500.0C 387366.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
30-05-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 10000.0C 377366.00
NEFT/SUBRAHMANIAN/CANARA
01-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0001298/6320102484101 28750.00 406116.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
02-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 30000.0C 376116.00
NEFT/YESODA/CANARA
03-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0002589/5210021214551 42000.00 418116.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
04-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 19987.0C 398129.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
04-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 13305.0C 384824.00
NEFT/SUBRAHMANIAN/CANARA
05-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0001298/6320102484101 60000.00 444824.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
06-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 12000.0C 432824.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
06-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 9000.0C 423824.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
06-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 10000.0C 413824.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
07-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 13000.0C 400824.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
07-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 5870.0C 394954.00
NEFT/YESODA/CANARA
07-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0002589/5210021214551 25000.00 419954.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
08-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 20000.0C 399954.00
IMPS/VALSAMMA JAMES/SBI
08-06-2024 BANK/SBI0013624/621001021450 7541.00 407495.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
09-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 10000.0C 397495.00

_ CSB Bank Lid. - Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Maéy"s College 75 www.csb.co.in
Road, Thrissur 680 020 | CIN: L65191KL1920PLC000175 0 ©© CSBBankLtd




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Date

19-08-2024

Time 15:40:10
Customer Name: PARVATHI OTTUPARA
CUSTOMER ADDRESS HOME BRANCH DETAILS Branch Currency Page
PARVATHI OTTUPARA KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM INR 4
EDATHODI EDAVANNAPPARA MATTEETHARA BUILDINGS GSTIN:32AABCT0024D129
VAZHAKKAD CHERUVAYOOR P.O BAKER JUNCTION Account Number: 0043-08133380-190001
MALAPPURAM P.B.NO 56 KOTTAYAM E-Mail: Kottayam@csb.co.in i
PIN:673645 PIN 686001 IFSC CSBKO000043 l MICR 686047@;-"\
KERALA INDIA Type of Account: SB silver plus D AN/X’ D
Period 25-04-2024 -19-082024 [/ _ &
Nominee =
Name YES
Contact No +918086647223 DATE OF OPENING THE ACCOUNT 28-07-2019 =
Email syamjithe @gmail.com )
Currency INR
Date Value Transaction Debit Credit Balance
Opening Balance
19-08-2024 19-08-2024 3,78,541.00 8,43,928.39 7,04,398.00 2,39,010.61
Total
Closing Balance l 2,39,010.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
10-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 31400.0C 366095.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
10-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 3500.0C 362595.00
NEFT/SUBRAHMANIAN/CANARA
11-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0001298/6320102484101 16347.00 378942.00
IMPS/PRASANNA RAJAN/CANARA
11-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0019893/5214541001224 5310.00 384252.00
IMPS/BINDU O/CANARA
11-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0001423/62100012014104 9517.00 393769.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
12-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 8000.0C 385769.00
NEFT/PRASANNA RAJAN/CANARA
13-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0019893/5214541001224 32147.00 417916.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
14-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 10000.0C 407916.00
NEFT/SUBRAHMANIAN/CANARA
16-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0001298/6320102484101 12354.00 420270.00
IMPS/VALSAMMA JAMES/SBI
16-06-2024 BANK/SBI0013624/621001021450 3154.00 423424.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
18-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 13000.00 410424.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
18-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 9870.00 400554.00
IMPS/PRASANNA RAJAN/CANARA
19-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0019893/5214541001224 7445.00 407999.00
IMPS/BINDU O/CANARA
19-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0001423/62100012014104 2321.00 410320.00
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
20-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 15000.39 395319.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
20-06- 2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 25000.00 370319.61
NEFT/PRASANNA RAJAN/CANARA
21-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0019893/5214541001224 74200.00 444519.61
NEFT/BINDU O/CANARA
22-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0001423/62100012014104 50000.00 494519.61
UPI/P2A/209756716170/KEVIN BENNY/INDIAN
23-06-2024 ov/upl 1375.00 493144.61
NEFT/JENSON JAMES/CANARA
23-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0002489/36210102654 3217.00 489927.61

CSB Bank Ltd. - Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary"s College
Road, Thrissur 680 020 | CIN: L65191KL1920PLC000175
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Date

19-

08-2024

Time 15:40:10
Customer Name: PARVATHI OTTUPARA
CUSTOMER ADDRESS HOME BRANCH DETAILS Branch Currency Page
PARVATHI OTTUPARA KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM INR 5
EDATHODI EDAVANNAPPARA MATTEETHARA BUILDINGS GSTIN:32AABCT0024D129
VAZHAKKAD CHERUVAYOOR P.O BAKER JUNCTION Account Number: 0043-08133380-190001
MALAPPURAM P.B.NO 56 KOTTAYAM E-Mail: Kottayam@csb.co.in
PIN:673645 PIN 686001 IFSC CSBK0000043 | MICR 686047002, ., -
KERALA INDIA Type of Account: SB silver plus .4// > \)4"‘\‘{( (') \‘\.\_
Period 25-04-2024 -19-082024 __ //c 7/ s\ 1.\
Nominee < J |-
Name YES
Contact No +918086647223 DATE OF OPENING THE ACCOUNT 28-07-2019
Email syamjithe @gmail.com
Currency INR
Date Value Transaction Debit Credit Balance
Opening Balance
19-08-2024 19-08-2024 3,78,541.00 8,43,928.39 7,04,398.00 2,39,010.61
Total
Closing Balance 2,39,010.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
24-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 18000.00 471927.61
UP1/209871397185/ARUNKUMAR/CANARA BANK-
24-06-2024 UPI 299.00 471628.61
UPI/P2A/987841050001/JAISON JAMES/SIB
25-06-2024 BANK/UPI 819.00 472447.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
26-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 15000.00 457447.61
NEFT/SUBRAHMANIAN/CANARA
28-06-2024 BANK/CNRB0001298/6320102484101 14000.00 471447.61
UPI/P2A/4845656510001/SOPHIA ELDHO/SIB
29-06-2024 BANK/UPI/PAY-56510 1314.00 470133.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
30-06-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 26000.00 444133.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
02-07-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 13000.00 431133.61
NEFT/JENSON JAMES/CANARA
03-07-2024 BANK/CNRB0002489/36210102654 514.00 431647.61
UP1/P2A/9848410001/JAISON JAMES/SIB
03-07-2024 BANK/UPI 107.00 431540.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
04-07-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 10000.00 421540.61
NEFT/AMALA MARY JAMES/SBI
05-07-2024 BANK/SBIN0001478/621002544785 9211.00 412329.61
UPI/P2A/7515001000154/SUNU S/FEDERAL
06-07-2024 BANK/UPI 200.00 412529.61
IMPS/VALSAMMA JAMES/SBI
07-07-2024 BANK/SBI0013624/621001021450 10044.00 402485.61
UPI/P2A/856240014701/YESODA/CANARA
08-07-2024 BANK/UPI 500.00 402985.61
UPI/CHANDRAKALA/SBI
09-07-2024 BANK/SBIN0003654/546575963855241 3215.00 399770.61
UPI/P2A/620515810254/YESODA/CANARA
10-07-2024 BANK/UPI 4123.00 395647.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
11-07-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 7211.00 388436.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
11-07-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 10000.00 378436.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
12-07-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 6588.00 371848.61

CSB Bank Ltd. - Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary"s College
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date 19-08-2024

Time 15:40:10
Customer Name: PARVATHI OTTUPARA
CUSTOMER ADDRESS HOME BRANCH DETAILS Branch Currency Page
PARVATHI OTTUPARA KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM INR 6
EDATHODI EDAVANNAPPARA MATTEETHARA BUILDINGS GSTIN:32AABCT0024D179
VAZHAKKAD CHERUVAYOOR P.O BAKER JUNCTION Account Number: 0043-08133380-190001
MALAPPURAM P.B.NO 56 KOTTAYAM E-Mail: Kottayam@csb.co.in
PIN:673645 PIN 686001 IFSC CSBK0000043 l MICR 686047002
KERALA INDIA Type of Account: SB silver plus ;
Period 25-04-2024 -19-08-2024 S
Nominee Z A Ng
Name YES / \7 }f \\
Contact No +918086647223 DATE OF OPENING THE ACCOUNT 28-07-2019 i Pﬂ 3 \O)
Email syamjithe @gmail.com |
Currency INR £ !
Date Value Transaction Debit Credit Balanae AN ;;f: 4
Opening Balance g
19-08-2024 19-08-2024 3,78,541.00 8,43,928.39 7,04,398.00 2,39,010.61
Total
Closing Balance ] 2,39,010.61
UPI/P2A/67467100110/SURESH KUMAR/SBI
13-07-2024 BANK/UPI 1335.00 373183.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
14-07-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 21000.00 352183.61
UPI/P2A/965842100401/YESODA/CANARA
15-07-2024 BANK/UPI 471.00 352654.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
16-07-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 10000.00 342654.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
17-07-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 25000.00 317654.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
18-07-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 2220.00 315434.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
19-07-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 24700.00 290734.61
UPI/P2A/674235625101/YESODA/CANARA
20-07-2024 BANK/UPI 350.00 291084.61
IMPS/PRASANNA RAJAN/CANARA
21-07-2024 BANK/CNRB0019893/5214541001224 3140.00 294224.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
22-07-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 14700.00 279524.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
03-08-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 50000.00 229524.61
IMPS/SHARATH LAL EDATHODI/CSB
05-08-2024 BANK/CSBK0000043/004308133330190001 4000.00 233524.61
IMPS/JENSON JAMES/CANARA
10-08-2024 BANK/CNRB0002489/36210102654 2000.00 235524.61
UPI/P2A/ZOMATO/AXIS
10-08-2024 BANK/3135168805188/UPI 389.00 235135.61
IMPS/SUBRAHMANIAN/CANARA
13-08-2024 BANK/CNRB0001298/6320102484101 2000.00 237135.61
UPI/P2A/BEST BAKERS/AXIS
17-08-2024 BANK/2131480215148/UPI 125.00 237010.61
UPI/P2A/NANADHU K P/I0B
18-08-2024 BANK/516487664686/UPI 500.00 236510.61
IMPS/JENSON JAMES/CANARA
19-08-2024 BANK/CNRB0002489/36210102654 2500.00 239010.61

TransacTion Totar @ For CSB BANK LTdho0s39 704398.00

\

/?’ Ng /23901061
%ﬂ; acoount correct.

CLOSING BALANCE
Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of |m@ ! g et TIITE t of account, it will be taken that
“l‘“y u
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